
Al6—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 17,1983

Indiana Livestock
HomerCity, Pa.

Thursday, Sept 15
Report supplied byPDA

Frame No. 1, 600-700 lbs. 42.00-
45.00.

CALVES: 141; few Choice 75.00-
93.00; Good 60.00-74.00; Standard
53.0081.00; Standard 90-120 lbs.
47.0084.00; 60851b5. 40.0048.00.CATTLE: 150. Compared with

last week’s market: SI. cows
mostly steady. SI. steers: few Good
54.00- few Standard 48.00-
51.00; Utility 45.00-47.00. SI.
heifers: few Standard 44.0048.00;
few Utility 37.0043.00. SI. cows:
Utility & Commercial 37.0041.00;
Cutters 34.00-37.50; Canner & L.
Cutter 28.00-34.50; Shells down to
18.00. SI. bullocks: Choice 53.00-
54.50; Good 48.00-53.25; few
Standard 46.0048.25. SI. bulls: few
Yield Grade No. 1, 1100-1500 lbs.
46.00- Yield Grade No. 2,
1000-1300 lbs. 43.0046.50.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 55.0081.00.

HOGS: 76. Barrows and gilts .SO-
LDO higher. US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
48.0049.00; few No. 18 220-255 lbs.
47.0048.10. Sows US No. 18 300800
lbs. 34.00-36.25.

FEEDER PIGS 23: US No. 1-3
3540 lbs. 13.00-16.00 per head; few
No. 1850-70 lbs. 23.0080.00.

SHEEP: 34.1.50-2.00 higher, few
high Choice & Prime 90-100 lbs.
48.0048.50; few Good 70-75 lbs.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers,
Medium Frame No. 1, 600800 lbs.
48.0081.00. Heifers, few Medium Plain, or safety

steel toes.

Vou’vrr.rntd
your Whirs' TfiSj

ledWings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE, PA
17566

717-786-2795
CLOSEDWEDNESDAYS

BUILD YOUR OWN
UVnOAIK I#* CDIITTKIII

WE STOCK THE COMPONENTS: CYLINDERS. VALVES, PUMPS.
FILTERS & HOSE ASSEMBLIES.

WE WOULDBE HAPPY TO SERVE YOU.

Manufacturer of
ALL ALUMIKUM
TRUCK BODIES

Livestock, Grain
and Bulk Feed

'

■

Aluminum Grain Body

Distriutorof M Refrigerated Trailers
Sales & Service

Blue Ball, Pa* 717-354*4971

36.00-38.00. SI. ewes: few 10.25-
13.00.

GOATS: 7.8.00-40.00.

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, September 14
Report (applied by UBDA

Compared to Tuesday’s close:
Veal trade moderate. Prime
special fed veal steady to 1.00
higher on light to moderate sup-
plies. Demand moderate. Good
and Choice boning veal 2.00 lower.
Supplies moderate; inshipped veal
1.00 to 2.00 higher. Few early sales
spring lamb steady with last week.

VEAL CARCASS
Prime (Special Fed)

Hide On 240Head

220-200 lbs. 177.00-100.00. steady
to 1.00higher.

Good A Choice
Booing Type

Hide On
Northeastern Suppliers: all 2.00

lower. 65-75 lbs. 78.00-70.00; 55-64
lbs. 74.00-76.00; 45-54 lbs. 72.00-
74.00; 35-44 lbs. 70.00-72.00; 34 lbs.
down 60.00-70.00.

Inshipped, all 1.00to 2.00 higher.
71-00 lbs. 63.00-04.00; 61-70 lbs.
81.00- 51-60 lbs. 70.00-00.00;
41-50 lbs. 77.00-78.00; 30-40 lbs.
75.00- „

SPRINGLAMB BEEF
Choice andPrime 3-4

2Loads
All steady with last week.

55 lbs. down 115.00; 5545 Ibe
115.00; 65-75 lbs. 115.00.

BONELESS BEET
(US and CanadianOrigin)

Howl
Compared with last week. 1.50

higher.
90% Chem Lean, Fresh 111.50.


